
★高知龍馬マラソン2014
順位1 氏名 県名等 所属ｸﾗﾌﾞ名 Finishグロス

1 山崎　竹丸 高知市 金太郎ＳＣ  2:27:17
2 芝　陽盛 南国市 高知農業高校  2:28:44
3 渡部　和幸 香南市 第５０普連  2:31:24
4 森田　優太 高知市 高知大学  2:35:52
5 田邉　有彦 高知市 高知市消防局  2:36:01
6 西内　竹彦 南国市 ミロク陸上ク  2:36:50
7 植田　和久 土佐市 四万十うなぎ  2:37:22
8 山本　泰明 大阪府  2:39:04
9 松本　康孝 香南市 第５０普連  2:39:54
10 高柳　宜之 静岡県 浜松馬鹿軍団  2:40:46
1 中田　奈美 高知市 高知ＦＲＣ  3:07:25
2 五十嵐　恵子 東京都 ＳＷＡＣ  3:09:17
3 山下　やすこ 岡山県 岡山陸競  3:10:15
4 有澤　あゆみ 安芸市  3:18:41
5 谷田　佳世 高知市 高知さくら  3:22:01
6 小松　雅代 田野町 ランナーズハイ  3:22:05
7 林　由香 奈良県 若草陸上クラブ  3:22:09
8 上川　裕子 大阪府 ＹＭＲＣ  3:22:39
9 柳本　育代 兵庫県  3:24:36
10 和氣　千夏 四万十市 フクヤ走援隊  3:25:41
1 山崎　竹丸 高知市 金太郎ＳＣ  2:27:17
2 芝　陽盛 南国市 高知農業高校  2:28:44
3 森田　優太 高知市 高知大学  2:35:52
1 渡部　和幸 香南市 第５０普連  2:31:24
2 植田　和久 土佐市 四万十うなぎ  2:37:22
3 高柳　宜之 静岡県 浜松馬鹿軍団  2:40:46
1 西内　竹彦 南国市 ミロク陸上ク  2:36:50
2 山本　泰明 大阪府  2:39:04
3 田中　賢一 島根県 ポジティ部  2:42:03
1 前田　邦彰 京都府 楽ラン  2:44:42
2 明神　良房 高知市 四国電力高知  2:49:10
3 中平　伸幸 四万十町 窪川陸上クラブ  2:56:14
1 松田　正 高知市 シルバーランナーズ  3:26:12
2 斎藤　茂雄 兵庫県 ＮＹＣＭ同窓会  3:26:27
3 和田　建一 香南市  3:32:34
1 高安　宏征 茨城県 フル百回楽走会  3:40:50
2 藤田　邦昭 京都府 京都マスターズ  3:41:57
3 細谷　重次 埼玉県 ＪＨ熊久  3:43:22
1 岡林　聡美 高知市  3:26:39
2 福原　千帆海 安芸市  3:35:57
3 奥田　和佳奈 愛知県  3:47:49
1 五十嵐　恵子 東京都 ＳＷＡＣ  3:09:17
2 有澤　あゆみ 安芸市  3:18:41
3 小松　雅代 田野町 ランナーズハイ  3:22:05
1 中田　奈美 高知市 高知ＦＲＣ  3:07:25
2 山下　やすこ 岡山県 岡山陸競  3:10:15
3 林　由香 奈良県 若草陸上クラブ  3:22:09
1 谷田　佳世 高知市 高知さくら  3:22:01
2 柳本　育代 兵庫県  3:24:36
3 三好　喜久 高知市  3:27:28
1 太田　芳子 須崎市 高知さくら  4:01:17
2 車　春恵 高知市 高知さくら  4:08:44
3 橋詰　睦 高知市 高知さくら  4:11:05
1 貞山　良子 兵庫県  4:52:44
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種別

男子 総合

女子 総合

男子

29歳以下

30歳代

40歳代

50歳代

60歳代

70歳以上

女子

29歳以下

30歳代

40歳代

50歳代

60歳代

70代以上


